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Hammerwurf

männliche Teilnehmer 

Klasse Platz Name Vorname Jahrgang Verein Leistung

MU 14/ M 12 1. Part Timo 2006 VT Zweibrücken 28,56 m 

MU 14/ M 13 1. Setter Leon 2005 LV Merzig 32,06 m 

MU 14/ M 13 2. Hesse Hardy 2005 VT Zweibrücken 27,97 m

MU 16/M 14 1. Vogel Luca 2004 TuS Neunkrichen 46,07 m 

MU 16/ M 14 2. Weisenstein Leon 2004 VT Zweibrücken 33,03 m

MU 16/M 15 1. Stickdorn Florian 2003 LC Rehlingen 50,03 m 

MU 18 1. Michels Daniel 2002 LV Merzig 40,79 m

MU 18 2. Weimann Jonas 2002 TSV Langenzenn 38,85 m 

Männer 1. Mohr Paul 1998 TuS Sohren 37,82 m 

M 45 1. Tonizzo Steve 1971 CSL/Luxemburg 42,76 m

M 45 2. Weimann Marco 1973 TSV Langenzenn 38,12 m 

M 50 1. Pauly Franz 1964 TVG Trier 45,83 m 

M 55 1. Stegman John 1961 Team Voreifel 40,00 m 

M 60 1. Bertram Thomas 1958 TV 1848 Oberstein 35,50 m 

M 60 2. Grißmer Bernhard 1955 TV St.Wendel 31,39 m

M 60 3. Wolframm Willi 1954 TV Hahnenbach 26,25 m

M 65 1. SchwabbacherRolf 1950 TV Hahnenbach 22,20 m 

M 65 2. Neises Willi 1951 SE Orenhofen 20,67 m 

M 70 1. Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren 36,27 m 

M 70 2. Lange Torsten 1945 Phönix Mutterstadt 32,64 m 

M 70 3. Hummer Jos 1946 TVG Trier 24,41 m 

M 75 1. Kiss Emmerich 1940 VfR Baumholder 33,14 m 

M 75 2. Dräger Hans-Joachim 1940 TV Ludweiler 20,98 m 

M 80 1. Schick Erwin 1934 LG Idar-Oberstein 23,55 m

weibliche Teilnehmerinnen 



WU 14/ W 13 1. Kohlwey Emely 2005 LV Merzig 29,75 m

WU 16/ W 14 1. Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 TuS Neunkirchen 32,85 m

WU 18 1. Hessling Lorena 2002 LAC Saarlouis 44,01 m 

WU 18 2. Krieps Lisa 2002 CSL/Luxemburg o.g.V.

WU 20 1. Setter Hannah 2000 LV Merzig 51,13 m 

WU 20 2. Stickdorn Kristin 2000 LC Rehlingen 44,36 m 

WU 20 3. Schramm Lea 2000 TG Konz 36.52 m 

WU 20 4. Hessling Lorena 2002 LAC Saarlouis 35,57 m 

WU 20 5. Hübner Marie 1999 TuS Sohren 35,52 m

WU 20 6. Triesch Janina 2001 LG Saar 70 23,60 m 

Frauen 1. Sterckendries Vanessa 1995 Belgien 65,58 m

Frauen 2. Davin Geraldine CAD/ Luxemburg 44,84 m 

W 35 1. Matthias-Wampach  Heike 1980 Celtic / Luxemburg 27,15 m 

W 45 1. Tonizzo-KosmalaMirielle 1968 CSL/Luxemburg 37,84 m

W 55 1. Kohl Annette 1963 Phönix Mutterstadt 24,47 m 

W 70 1. Geister Monika 1947 LG Bitburg-Prüm 24,77 m

W 80 1. Schick Ria 1935 LG Idar-Oberstein 23,55 m 

Diskuswurf

männl. Teilnehmer

MU 14/ M 13 1. Setter Leon 2005 LV Merzig 25,51 m 

MU 14/ M 13 2. Weimann Timo 2005 TSV Langenzenn 25,48 m 

MU 16/ M 14 1. Vogel Luca 2004 TuS Neunkirchen 41,72 m 

MU 18 1. Diehl Niels 2001 LG Saar 70 36,17 m 

MU 18 2. Michels Daniel 2002 LV Merzig 32,65 m 

MU 16 / M 15 3. Hübner Kai Sebastian 2002 TV 1848 Oberstein 29,63 m 

Männer 1. Behler Sam 1995 CAEG/Luxemburg 40,80 m 

M 60 1. Grißmer Bernhard 1955 TV St.Wendel 35,75 m 

M 60 2. Bertram Thomas 1958 TV 1848 Oberstein 33,26 m 

M 60 3. Wolframm Willi 1954 TV Hahnenbach 29,92 m 

M 65 1. Priester Richard 1953 LC Rehlingen 30,61 m 

M 65 2. Schumacher Peter 1953 LG Vulkaneifel 30,00 m 

M 65 3. Neises Willi 1951 SE Orenhofen 23,68 m 

M 65 4. SchwabbacherRolf 1950 TV Hahnenbach 21,13 m

M 70 1. Lange Torsten 1945 Phönix Mutterstadt 25,40 m 

M 80 1. Schick Erwin 1934 LG Idar-Oberstein 21,80 m 

weibl.Teilnehmer

WU 14/ W 13 1. Siffrin Hannah 2005 LSG SB-Sulzbachtl 22,79 m 

WU 14/ W 13 2. Kohlwey Emily 2005 LV Merzig 15,14 m 

WU 16/ W 14 1. Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 TuS Neunkirchen 19,98 m 



WU 20 1. Schütz Sarah 2000 LG Bitburg-Prüm 32,78 m 

WU 20 2. Setter Hannah 2000 LV Merzig 27,33 m 

WU 20 3. Triesch Janina 2001 LG Saar 70 19,23 m 

Frauen 1. Preßnick Julia 1993 TV 1848 Oberstein 22,03 m 

W 35 1. Matthias-Wampach Heike 1980 Celtic / Luxemburg 29,62 m 

W 45 1. Anders Petra 1970 VfL Algenrodt 21,82 m 

W 50 1. Grißmer Sabine 1967 TV St.Wendel 28,84 m 

W 55 1. Harings Agnes 1960 LG Bitb.-Prüm 24,66 m 

W 55 2. Kohl Annette 1963 Phönix Mutterstadt 17,61 m 

W 70 1. Geister Monika 1947 LG Bitb.-Prüm 20,05 m 

Kugelstoßen

männl.Teilnehmer

MU 14/ M 13 1. Setter Leon 2005 LV Merzig 8,96 m 

MU 16 / M 14 1. Vogel Luca 2004 TuS Neunkirchen 11,61 m

MU 18 1. Diehl Niels 2001 LG Saar 70 11,43 m 

MU 18 2. Michels Daniel 2002 LV Merzig 11,36 m 

MU 18 3. Hübner Kai-Sebastian 2002 TV Idar-Oberstein 10,95 m 

MU 18 4. Weimann Jonas 2002 TSV Langenzenn 9,76 m 

Männer 1. Behler Sam 1995 CAEG / Luxemburg 12,73 m 

M 60 1. Wolframm Willi 1954 TV Hahnenbach 10,34 m 

M 60 2. Bertram Thomas 1958 TV 1848 Oberstein 9,21 m 

M 65 1. Schumacher Peter 1953 LG Vulkaneifel 9,62 m 

M 65 2. Priester Richard 1953 LC Rehlingen 9,55 m 

M 65 3. SchwabbacherRolf 1950 TV Hahnenbach 7,34 m 

M 70 1. Lange Torsten 1945 Phönix Mutterstadt 10,32 m 

M 75 1. Dräger Hans-Joachim 1940 TV Ludweiler 10,25 m 

M 80 1. Schick Erwin 1934 LG Idar-Oberstein 7,75 m 

weibl.Teilnehmer

WU 14/ W 13 1. Siffrin Hannah 2005 LSG SB-Sulzbachtal 6,45 m 

WU 16 / W 14 1. Fuhrmann Lisa 2004 TuS Neunkirchen 8,04 m 

WU 20 1. Setter Hannah 2000 LV Merzig 10,67 m 

WU 20 2. Schütz Sarah 2000 LG Bitburg-Prüm 9,35 m 

WU 20 3. Triesch Janina 2001 LG Saar 70 8,00 m 

Frauen 1. Preßnick Julia 1993 TV 1848 Oberstein 8,25 m 

W 35 1. Matthias-Wampach Heike 1980 Celtic / Luxemburg 7,93 m 

W 50 1. Grißmer Sabine 1967 TV St.Wendel 8,46 m



W 55 1. Harings Agnes 1960 LG Bitb.-Prüm 9,97 m 

W 55 2. Kohl Annette 1963 Phönix Mutterstadt 7,83 m 

W 70 1. Geister Monika 1947 LG Bitb.-Prüm 8,23 m 

W 75 1. Zenner Christel 1940 LG Bitburg-Prüm 6,29 m 

W 80 1. Schick Ria 1935 LG Idar-Oberstein 7,33 m 

leichtathletischer Gewichtwurf 

MU18 1. Weimann Jonas 2002 TSV Langenzenn 15,56 m

M 50 1. Pauly Franz 1964 TVG Trier 14,53 m 

M 60 1. Grißmer Bernhard 1955 TV St.Wendel 14,30 m 

M 60 2. Wolframm Willi 1954 TV Hahnenbach 11,36 m 

M 65 1. SchwabbacherRolf 1950 TV Hahnenbach 9,45 m 

M 70 1. Wörner Waldemar 1945 TuS Sohren 14,68 m 

M 70 2. Hummer Jos 1945 TVG Trier 11,15 m 

W 35 1. Matthias-Wampach Heike 1980 Celtic/Luxemburg 8,68 m 

W 45 1. Tonizzo-Kosmala Mireille 1968 CSL/Luxemburg 12,74 m 

W 50 1. Tonizzo-Kosmala Mireille 1968 CSL/Luxemburg 15,74 m 

W 50 2. Grißmer Sabine 1967 TV St.Wendel 11,26 m 

W 55 1. Kohl Annette 1963 Phönix Mutterstadt 8,12 m 

W 70 1. Geister Monika 1947 LG Bitburg-Prüm 9,95 m 

F.d.R.

Franz Pauly


